





Parts Breakdown

8401

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	856661-2	NAME PLATE, 8401	1
2	182552-4	HOUSING SET, 8401	1
3	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N	1
4	664002-6	CORD	1
5	651478-6	SWITCH, REVERSING, 6302H	1
6	687001-1	STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR	1
7	911133-5	P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B	2
8	CB401	CARBON BRUSH SET, 195005-4	1
	195005-4	CARBON BRUSH SET, 195005-4	
	191910-3	CARBON BRUSH 401, NHP1310	
9	651255-6	SWITCH, 4014NV	1
11	152355-0	CAM HOLDER COMPL., 8401	1
12	216002-8	STEEL BALL 4.8, WT01W	1
13	223085-1	CAM B, 8401	1
14	253986-9	WASHER 13, 8401	1
15	253987-7	CUP WASHER 13, 8401	1
16	231477-0	COMP. SPRING 25, 8401	1
17	226213-7	SPUR GEAR 41, 8401	1
18	257159-6	RING 24, 8401	1
19	226212-9	SPUR GEAR 32, 8401	1
20	214159-9	PLANE BEARING 13, 8401	1
21	231477-0	COMP. SPRING 25, 8401	1
22	253987-7	CUP WASHER 13, 8401	1
23	211230-0	BALL BEARING, AC6202LLB,8401	1
24	322296-6	SPINDLE, 8401	1
25	763047-290A	DRILL CHUCK, HP2010N	1
26	251425-3	FLAT SCREW M6X22, NHP1310	1
27	256430-5	PIN 5.5, 8401	1
28	210047-8	N/A	1
	211020-1	BALL BEARING 626Z, NHP1310	
29	226117-3	GEAR COMPLETE 9-18-34, 8401	1
30	210047-8	N/A	1
	211020-1	BALL BEARING 626Z, NHP1310	
31	211033-2	B. BEARING 608LB, 5007F	1
32	241844-1	FAN, 6310	1
33	511991-5	ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, 8401	1
34	211028-5	B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR	1
35	633211-8	FIELD 115V, 8401	1
36	182552-4	HOUSING SET, 8401	1
37	322297-4	SHIFT ROD, 8401	1
38	414437-9	PUSH BUTTON, 8401	1
39	216007-8	STEEL BALL 6.4, LXWT01	1
40	415143-9	GEAR SHIFT PIN, 8401	1
41	415142-1	GEAR SHIFT LEVER, 8401	1
42	911128-8	P.H. SCREW M4X16, LXPK01	1
43	414437-9	PUSH BUTTON, 8401	1
44	911143-2	P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D	9
45	253842-3	F. WASHER 14, HR2410	1
	924226-9	WING BOLT M5X20, 8401	1
	921472-5	HEX BOLT M8X50, LXSL01	1
	122428-3	GRIP ASS'Y, 8401,HP2010N	1
	273627-1	GRIP, 8401	
	941202-8	F. WASHER 8, BPB180	1
	252635-5	NUT M8, 8401	1
	321059-7	DEPTH ROD, HP2010N	1
	763432-9	CHUCK KEY S13, DA6301	1
	410102-8	KEY HOLDER, 6013BR	1
	824608-4	PLASTIC TOOL CASE HP2010N	1



Parts Breakdown

8401

182617-2

STEEL CARRYING CASE, HP2010N